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Your Handtool Specialist



About Noor Trading

Welcome to Noor Trading, your trusted partner in high-
quality hand tools for the construction, gardening, and
automobile industries. Based in Mumbai, we’ve been
serving our clients since 2015, initially as traders and later
expanding into manufacturing in 2020. Our journey has
been marked by a passion for delivering tools that ensure
precision, durability, and reliability.

Who We Are

At Noor Trading, we are driven by a commitment to
excellence. With a solid foundation in trading and now
specializing in the manufacturing of all kinds of hand tools,
we cater to a wide range of industries, including
construction, gardening, and the automobile sector.
Whether you’re a professional or a hobbyist, our tools are
designed to make your tasks easier and more efficient.

What We Offer

We produce a wide selection of hand tools crafted with the
highest standards of quality and performance. Our product
range includes:
Construction tools: Durable, efficient, and built to handle
tough jobs.
Gardening tools: Precision tools to help nurture your
garden with care.
Automobile tools: Sturdy and reliable tools for all your
automotive needs.

www.noortrading.co



Our Journey

Since our humble beginnings in 2015, we have grown from a
trading company into a full-fledged manufacturer by 2020.
Our continuous pursuit of innovation and quality has
allowed us to expand our operations and deliver top-notch
tools to professionals across industries.

Our Commitment

We are dedicated to crafting tools that stand the test of
time. By combining premium materials with cutting-edge
manufacturing processes, we ensure that every product
from Noor Trading is built for long-term performance.
Whether you're working on a construction project, tending
to your garden, or repairing a vehicle, we provide tools you
can trust.

Why Choose Us?

Innovative Designs: User-friendly tools that make every
task easier. Uncompromised Quality: From trading to
manufacturing, we uphold the highest standards.

Customer-Centric Approach: Your satisfaction drives
everything we do, from product development to customer
support.

Thank you for trusting Noor trading

www.noortrading.co



Cross Pein 

Ball Pein

Cross Pein 

Ball Pein

Claw 

Hammers - With Wooden Handle NTHT-01

Hammers - With Fiber Handle NTHT-02

Cross Pein 

Ball Pein

Claw Hammers - NAGORI NTHT-03

Claw 

 Ball & Cross Pein Hammers  NTHT-04

Cross Pein 

Ball Pein

Drop forged - With Wooden Handle

BALL & CROSS PEIN HAMMER NTHT-05

Drop forged - Without Handle

CLAW HAMMER NTHT-06

Drop forged - Without Handle

1

1 /4 lb
1 /2 lb 
3 /4 lb
1 lb
2 lb

11/2lb

B . P C . P C l a w Q t y D o z.
Size
(lb)

100 g m

200 g m 

300 g m

500 g m

800 g m

240

180

120

96

60

Size (lb) Per Pcs. Qnty. Pcs 

S U P E R E C O

1/2 lb

3 /4 lb

3 lb

1 8 0

1 2 0
9 6

Size (lb) Per Pcs. Per Pcs. Qnty. Pcs 

100 g m
200 g m 

300 g m

500 g m

800 g m

300
200

180

120

60

Size (lb) Per Pcs. Qnty. Pcs 

1 /2 lb 200

3 /4 lb 180

3 lb 144

Size (lb) Per Pcs. Per Pcs. Qnty. Pcs 

E C OS U P E R 
Size (lb) Per Pcs. Per Pcs. Qnty. Pcs 

240
180
120
96
60

100 g m
200 g m 
300 g m
500 g m
800 g m

www.noortrading.co/

1

Price Per Doz



Claw Hammer German TypeNTHT-07

NTHT-08

 Nagori Claw With Steel Pipe NTHT-09

 Tubular Claw  Hammers  NTHT-010

Drop forged - Full Bright With Grip - Intduction Hardened 

G.I. Pipe - Nagori Claw (Heavy) NTHT-011

Steel Handle 15”

Square Claw With Steel PipeNTHT-012

1 /2 lb 180
3 /4 lb 120
3 lb 96

Drop forged - With Wooden Handle

1 /2 lb 180
3 /4 lb 120
3 lb 96

Box Packing Rs - 3 / ExtraSteel Handle 15”Box Packing Rs - 3 / Extra

G.I. Pipe - Nagori Claw (Light) 

Colored

3 /4 lb 100 120
1 lb 100 100

With Grip Loose in Bag Without Grip Loose In Bags

3 /4 lb 100 120
1 lb 100 100

With Grip Loose in Bag Without Grip Loose In Bags

Without Grip Loose In Bags

1 lb 100 80

With Grip Loose in Bag 

Steel Handel 15”

2

1/ 2 lb 96 180
3 /4 lb 96 96

1 lb 72 72

With Grip Loose in Bag Without Grip Loose In Bags

Without Grip Loose In Bags

www.noortrading.co/
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Size (lb) Size (lb)

Size (lb) Size (lb)

Size (lb)

Size (lb)

Per Pcs. Per Pcs. Per Pcs. Per Pcs. 

Per Pcs. Per Pcs. Per Pcs. Per Pcs. 

Per Pcs. Per Pcs. 

Per Pcs. Per Pcs. 

Qnty. Pcs Qnty. Pcs 

Qnty. Pcs Qnty. Pcs 

Qnty. Pcs Qnty. Pcs 

Qnty. Pcs Qnty. Pcs Qnty. Pcs Qnty. Pcs 



Machinist Hammer NTHT-013

NTHT-014

Sledge Hammer NTHT-015

 Tubular Claw  Hammers  NTHT-016

Drop forged - Full Bright With Grip - Intduction Hardened 

Neumetic Sledge  HammerNTHT-017

NTHT ECO Sledge Hammer NTHT-018

Drop forged - With Wooden Handle

With Grip Patna Model

G.I. Pipe - Nagori Claw Zinc 

Drop Forged, With Wooden Handle

3

100 g m s
200 g m s 
300 g m s
500 g m s
800 g m s

1000 g m s 

Loose in Bags 

1 /2 lb 120
3 /4 lb 100
1 lb 100

1 /2 lb 120
3 /4 lb 100
1 lb 96

Box Packing Rs - 3 / Extra

Without Handle, Powder Coated

1 96
1½ 72
2 60

2½ 40
3 36
4 30
6 27
8 20
10 16
12 12
14 8

1 144
1½ 98
2 84

2½ 60
3 54
4 41
6 27
8 20
10 16
12 12
14 8

Drop forged - Without Handle

1 - 1 0

  Loose in Bags 

www.noortrading.co/
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Size (lb)

Size (lb)

Size (lb)

Size (lb) Size (lb)

Size (Kg)

Per Pcs. 

Per Pcs. Per Pcs. 

Per Pcs. 

Per Pcs. Qnty. Pcs 

Qnty. Pcs 

Qnty. Pcs 

Qnty. Pcs Qnty. Pcs 

Qnty.Per Kg



NTHT SUPER SLEDGE HAMMERNTHT-019

NTHT-020

Sledge Hammer NTHT-021

NTHT-022

Fiber Glass Handle

Chipping HammerNTHT-023

Chipping HammerNTHT-024

FIBRE GLASS HANDLE

Stone Breaking Hammer

Drop Forged, With Pipe Handle

4

Hand Forged, With Wooden Handle

Drop forged - Without Handle

1 96
1½ 60
2 48

2½ 40
3 36
4 30
6 27
8 20
10 16
12 12
14 8

NTHT Sledge Hammer 

1 96
1½ 60
2 48

2½ 40
3 36
4 30
6 27
8 20
10 16
12 12
14 8

Drop Forged, With Wooden Handle, Kikar Handle

450
3 /4 lb 10

1 10

300 96 180
400 72 72

With Grip    Without Grip     

300 120
400 120

www.noortrading.co/
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Size (lb) Size (lb)

Size (lb)
Size (gms)

Size (gms)
Size (lb) Per Pcs. Qnty. Pcs Per Pcs. Qnty. Pcs

Per Pcs. Per Pcs. Qnty. Pcs Qnty. Pcs 

Qnty. 
Qnty. 

Qnty. 

Per Kg
Per Kg

Per Kg



Soft Faced Mallet HammerNTHT-025

NTHT-026

BasulaNTHT-027

NTHT-028

Drop Forged

Cutting ChiselNTHT-029

Drop Forged ChiselNTHT-030

Soft Faced Mallet Hammers

Flat / PointedDrop forged - Without Handle

JUMBO CHISEL

Soft Faces Red Color, Virgin Acetate Tips

20
25
30
40
50

6 96
8 72
10 60
12 54
15 36

20 500
25 400
30 300
40 200
50 100

4 144

3 /4 . 80
1 60

4 6 8 10 12
1/2"

Qnty. Pcs.
3/4"

Qnty. Pcs. - 180 144 120 96
1"

Qnty. Pcs.

 ( I n   c a r t o n ) 

LENGTH

www.noortrading.co/
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Size (Inches)

Size (Inches)

Size (Inches) Size (Inches)

Size (Kg) Per Kg Qnty. 

Qnty. Pcs 

Qnty. Pcs Qnty. Pcs 

Qnty. Pcs 

DIA ROD- (Inches)

Per Pcs. 

Per Pcs. 

Per Pcs. Per Pcs. 



Center PunchNTHT-031

NTHT-032

water Pump PlierNTHT-033

NTHT-034

Chipping Hammer

Chain Pipe WrenchNTHT-036

NTHT-035

Drop Forged

Bar Bender

Drop Forged, Dip Insulated

Carpenter Pincer

3/8x4"
3/8x6"
1/2x4"
1/2x6"

240
8 192

192

Drop Forged

6 8 10 12 16 20 25
P e r P c s . 

Qnty. Pcs.  ( I n  B u n d l e ) 120 80 60 25 15

L E N G T HS i z e  ( m m )   

10 96
12 84
14 72
18 32
24 20
36
48

200
200

3
4
5
6
8

 ( I n   c a r t o n ) 

B o x   J o i n t
S l i p   j o i n t

6 (  W i t h  S l e e v e  )

8 (  W i t h  S l e e v e  )

www.noortrading.co/
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Size (Inches)

Size (Inches)

Size (Inches)

Size (Inches)Size (Inches)

Qnty. Pcs 

Qnty. Pcs 

Qnty. Pcs 

Qnty. Pcs Qnty. Pcs 

Per Pcs. 

Per Pcs. 

Per Pcs. Per Pcs. 



NTHT-037 Carpenter Pincer

3 / 16 . 15
1 / 4 . 12
N T 15

M P .  L i g h t 12
M P 16 x 6 10.5
M P 17 x 6 10.5
M P 18 x 6 10.5
M P 19 x 6 10.5

P T 10.5
P T   L o n g 7.5

J o l l y   T y p e   C e n t e r   P i n 10.5
J o l l y   T y p e   S i d e   P i n 8

www.noortrading.co/
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Type Price Per Dozen Qnty in Doz. (CTN)



Pipe Hacksaw Frame - SquareNTHT-038

NTHT-039

Hacksaw BladeNTHT-040

NTHT-041

Try Square

Wire StripperNTHT-043

NTHT-042Bar Bender

Adjustable Wrench

100
120

He
av

y

100

100

Lig
ht 6

8
10
12

5 70
6 70

6 240
8 240
10 240
12 216

Angle Cut

S tandrade 500
S ingle
Double

Single Piece Packing
Six Pieces Packing

Square Pipe Frame Single
       Piece Packing
Round Pipe Single Piece 
           Packing

www.noortrading.co/
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Size (Inches)
Qnty. Pcs 

Qnty. Pcs 

Qnty. Pcs HeavyMediumLight

Qnty. Pcs 
Qnty. Pcs  ( I n   c a r t o n ) Per Pc.Type

Size (Inches)

Size (Inches)

Size (Inches)

Size (MM) Qnty. Doz 

Per Pcs. 
Per Pcs. 

Per Pcs. Doz

Per Pcs. 



Drop Forged, Induction Hardened

Engineer’s SquareNTHT-044

NTHT-045

Hacksaw BladeNTHT-046

NTHT-048

Hand Blower

Wire StripperNTHT-050

NTHT-049
Bar Bender

Try Square Full

4 300
6 250
8 150
10 80
12 80

6 240
8 240
10 240
12 216

1 / 4 . 70
6 6
8 6
10 4
12 4

6
8

Forged Steel, Insulated.

8 140

Wire StripperNTHT-047

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

S i z e (I n c h e s )

 ( I n   c a r t o n ) 

Medium Heavy

www.noortrading.co/
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Size (Inches)

Size (Inches)

Size (NO)

Size (Inches)

Size (Inches)

Size (Inches)

Per Pcs. 

Per Pcs. 

Per Pcs. 

Per Pcs. 

Qnty. Pcs 

Qnty. Pcs 

Qnty. Pcs 
Qnty. Pcs 

Qnty. Pcs 

Qnty. Pcs 

Qnty. Pcs 

Per Pcs. 

Per Pcs. 



G-Clamp - HeavyNTHT-051

NTHT-052

Spare Fort-Bar CrampNTHT-053

NTHT-054

Jodhpuri Plumbob

Jodhpuri PlumbobNTHT-056

NTHT-055T-Bar Cramp - Heavy

Plumbob Pinky Type

2
3
4
6
8
10
12

6 180
8 180
10 180
12 180
14 180

2 - -
3 20 10
4 15 10
5 15 10
6 15 10
7 8 -
8 8 -

2"  - TEE 2 1 / 2 " - TEE

With Plastic Kanda

2 20
3 20
4 20
5 12
6 10

With Heavy Kanta, In Single Pc. Box Packing

2 30
3 24
4 20
5 12
6 10

With Heavy Kanta, In Single Pc. Box Packing

1 / 2 .

3 / 4.

1

Size (Inches) Per Pcs. Qnty. Pcs 

Size (Inches) Per Pcs. Qnty. Pcs Per Pcs. Qnty. Pcs 

Size (Inches) Per Pcs. Qnty. Pcs 
Gutka with Spindle
Gutka Sangli Wala

Gutka Middle

Size (NO) Qnty. Doz 

www.noortrading.co/
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Size (NO) Per Pcs. Qnty. Pcs 

Size (NO)

Size (lb) Per Pcs.

Per Pcs. Doz Qnty. Doz



Plumbob - Rajkot TypeNTHT-057

Plumbob - Poona Type

NTHT-060

Plumbob - Punjab Type

Block PlaneNTHT-062

NTHT-061

Plumbob - German Type

Iron Jack PlaneNTHT-059

2 240
5 120

1 / 2 . 36
3 / 4 . 24

1 20

NTHT-058

4 12
5 10
6 8

102 50
110 40

1 60
2 60
3 60
4 60

Per Pcs. Qnty. Pcs 

Per Pcs. Qnty. Kgs 

Per Pcs. Qnty. Pcs 
Small
Medium 
Large

www.noortrading.co/
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Size (NO)
Size (NO)

Size (NO)

Size (NO)
Size (NO) Per Pcs. Qnty. Pcs 

Per Pcs. Size (Inches)

Per Pcs. Qnty. Pcs 

Qnty. Doz 



Garden Rake - 5 ProngNTHT-063

Garden Pick Axe

NTHT-064

GARDEN HOE (Phawra)
3 PIN

Size Per Pcs. 

Per Pcs. 

3
4
5

NTHT-065

Size 

NTHT-066

Size Per Pcs. 

Garden Hoe (Phawra)

NTHT-067

Size Per Pcs. 

Lorem ipsum

Garden Hoe (Phawra)
SINGLE PIN

www.noortrading.co/
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Per Pcs. 

Size (Prongs) Per Pcs. 
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NTI-001

NTI-002  

   

NTI-003  

NTI-004 

T-Bar Cramp
2"T (Heavy) Steel
Fine Thread
Heavy Duty
Steel Gutka

2 1/2"T ( Heavy ) Steel
Fine Thread
Heavy Duty
Steel Gutka

1 1/2"T ( Heavy ) Steel
Fine Thread
Heavy Duty
Steel Gutka

Set of 4 Pcs

NTI-009

Fine Thred
Heavy Duty
Steel Gutka

NTI-010 

Fine Thred
Heavy Duty
Steel Gutka

NTI-005

Light Duty
Fixed Base
GTI Box Packing
Spandal with head

NTI-007

Heavy Duty
SSI Brand
Bundle Packing
Extra Heavy Duty
 Spandal
With Head

NTI-007

Heavy Duty
Bundle Packing
Extra Heavy Duty Spandal
With Head

NTI-008

Fine Thred
Heavy Duty
Steel Gutka

NTI-013

Drop Forged 
Genuine Wood 
E poxy Filled

NTI-014

Drop Forged 
Gennuine Wood
E poxy Filled

NTI-015vvvv

www.noortrading.co/

T-Bar Cramp
Size Packing/case

3F
4F
5F
6F
7F

10Pcs
10Pcs
10Pcs
10Pcs
10Pcs

T-Bar Cramp
Size Packing/case

3F
4F
5F
6F
7F

10Pcs
10Pcs
10Pcs
10Pcs
10Pcs

T-Bar Cramp

Size Packing/case

3F
4F
5F
6F
7F

8Pcs
8Pcs
8Pcs
8Pcs
8Pcs

Spare Gutka
Size Packing/case

2”
2 1/2”
1 1/2” 

25 Set
25 Set
25 Set

Carpenter Vice

Size Packing/case

6”
7”
8”
9”

Baby Vice
Size Packing/case

2”
2.5”
3” 

Bench Vice
Size

0N
1N
2N
3N
4N

5N
6N
8N
10N
12N

Bench Vice
Size

0N
1N
2N
3N
4N

5N
6N
8N
10N
12N

Steel Vice
Size

0N
1N
2N
3N
4N

5N
6N
8N

Drill Vice
Size Packing/case

3”
4”
5”
6”

Ball Pein Hammer
Size Packing/case

100Gms
200 Gms
300 Gms
500 Gms

240 Pcs
150 Pcs
120 Pcs
96 Pcs

800 Gms 60 Pcs

Claw Hammer
Size Packing/case

1/4 Lbs
1/2 Lbs
3/4 Lbs
  1 Lbs

240 Pcs
150 Pcs
120 Pcs 
96 Pcs



NTANT-001  

   

Claw Hammer
 

NTANT- 007
 

NTANT- 005

NTANT- 010

NTANT- 011

NTANT- 017

NTANT- 012 Chipping Hammer
 

Drop Forged 
Gennuine Wood
E poxy Filled

NTI-015

Drop Forged
Genuine Wood
E poxy Filled

Drop Forged
Kikkar Wood
E poxy Filled
Painted Handle
Powder Coated Head

NTANT- 006
  

Drop Forged 
Full Polish
Induction
 Hardened

NTANT- 002
  

Drop Forged
Kikkar Wood
E poxy Filled
Painted Handle
Powder Coated 
Head

NTANT- 006
  

with Pipe & Grip
Powder Coated
Heavy 210D Pipe
Mig Welding
 Joint

with Grip
Heavy Duty 210D Pipe
High Quality Nickle
E poxy Filled
Mig Welding Joint

with Fiber Glass
Drop Forged
Induction Hardened
High Quality Fiber

High Qualiy Nickel

 

Without Handle
Box Packing

Spring Type

www.noortrading.co/

Sledge Hammer
Size Packing/case

1Lbs
1.5 Lbs
2 Lbs 

100 Pcs
64 Pcs
64 Pcs 

Cross Pein Hammer

Size Packing/case

100Gms
200 Gms
300 Gms
500 Gms
800 Gms

240 Pcs
150 Pcs
120 Pcs
96 Pcs
60 Pcs

Cross Pein Hammer
Size Packing/case

100Gms
200 Gms
300 Gms
500 Gms
600 Gms

180 Pcs
150 Pcs
120 Pcs
96 Pcs
60 Pcs
60 Pcs800 Gms

Machinist Hammer
Size Packing/case

100 Gms
200 Gms
300 Gms
500 Gms
600 Gms

180 Pcs
150 Pcs
120 Pcs
96 Pcs
60 Pcs
60 Pcs800 Gms

Ball Pein Hammer
Size Packing/case

100 Gms
200 Gms
300 Gms
500 Gms
600 Gms

180 Pcs
150 Pcs
120 Pcs
96 Pcs
60 Pcs
60 Pcs800 Gms

Size Packing/case

1/2 Lbs
3/4 Lbs
1 Lbs 

150 Pcs
120 Pcs
96 Pcs 

Bright Claw Hammer

Size Packing/case

1/2Lbs
3/4 Lbs
1 Lbs 

150 Pcs
120 Pcs
96 Pcs 

NTANT-008

Sledge Hammer

Size Packing/case

1 Lbs
1.5 Lbs
2 Lbs
2.5 Lbs
3 Lbs

100 Pcs
64 Pcs
64 Pcs
48 Pcs
32 Pcs
32Pcs4 Lbs

Steel Shaft Claw Hammer
Size Packing/case

1/4Lb
3/4Lb
1Lb 

150 Pcs
120Pcs
96 Pcs 

Chipping Hammer

Size Packing/case

200 Gms
300 Gms
500 Gms 

150 Pcs
120 Pcs
96 Pcs 

with Wooden Handle

Ball/Cross/Claw Hammer
Size Packing/case

100 Gms
200 Gms
300 Gms
500 Gms
600 Gms

300 Pcs
270 Pcs
180 Pcs
144 Pcs
120 Pcs
60 Pcs800 Gms

Size Packing/case

300 Gms

14 
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Sledge Hammer
 

NTANT-019
  

   

Stone Breaking Hammer (Gitti)

Claw Hammer
 

NTANT- 021

 

Basula 

NTANT- 022 Rubber Hammer 

NTANT- 023 Pipe Wrench 

NTANT- 028

NTANT- 024 Octagonal Chisel 19mm, 25 mm

NTANT- 029 Hacksaw Frame

 

NTANT- 018

NTANT- 020

  

NTANT- 015

  

NTANT- 006
  

Water Pump Plier

Drop Forged 
Powder Coated

Numatic
Without Handle / with Handle
Bori Pack

Drop Forged
Powder Coated
Box Pack

Drop Forged 
Powder Coated
Box Pack 

Club Hammer
 

Drop Forged
Induction Hardened

NTANT- 016

Drop Forged 
Full Polish 
Box Pack

Heavy Duty 
Induction
 Tempered
Fine Thread

Heavy Duty 
Induction 
Tempered
With Sleeve

Flat
Pointed

www.noortrading.co/

4" Flat Chisel

Size Packing/case

1 Lb 150 Pcs

Size Packing/case

2 Lb
3 Lb
4 Lb
6 Lb
8 lb

10 Lb
12 Lb
14 Lb
16 Lb
18 Lb

Size Packing/case

1 Lb 150 Pcs

Size Packing/case

20 M
25 M
30 M
40 M
50 M

Soft End Hammer

Basuli 

300 Gms 

Size Packing/case

1 Lb 150 Pcs 
180 Pcs 

Size Packing/case

1 Kg 
1.5 Kg
2 Kg 

Size Packing/case

1 Kg 60 Pcs

Size Packing/case

40 M
50 M
60 M
70 M

Size Packing/case

10”
12”
14”
18”
24”

108 Pcs
72 Pcs
72 Pcs
40 Pcs
20 Pcs

Slip Joint 

Size Packing/case

Box Joint 

Size Packing/case

6”
8”
10”
12”

180 Pcs
144 Pcs
120 Pcs
90 Pcs

Type Type

Polland
Square Pipe
Patti Type Spl 
Junior Frame

Bright
PVC handle
Sparev Blade 
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Cobler Pincer

Plumbob

 

NTANT- 030

  
   

Tower Pincer

Claw Hammer
 

NTANT- 033

 

NTANT- 025

NTANT- 031

  

NTANT- 027

  

NTANT- 026

  

Adjustable Wrench
 

Try Square 

 

Drop Forged 
with Sleve

Drop Forged 
with Sleve

Drop Forged 
with Sleve

Heavy Duty 
Induction Tempered
Fine Thread

www.noortrading.co/

8” 

Size Packing/case

6” 240 Pcs 
180 Pcs 

Type Type

Jodhpuri
Punjab
Bombay 
Rajkot

Metro
Poona
CNC 

Size Packing/case

9” 150 Pcs

Tin Cutter

Size Packing/case

8”
10”
12” 

Size Packing/case

8”
10”
12” 

120 Pcs
72 Pcs
48 Pcs 

Size Packing/case

6”
8”
10”
12”

Type Size

Regular

 Regular

Regular

Regular

NTI-001  

  Koita HandleNTI-002

Type Size

Regular

Big

NTI-003

NTI-004

Paint Scrapper

Type Size

NTI-006

NTI-005

Putty Knife

Sugar Kane Knife

Type Size

Heavy
 Light with 
   strip

6,8

2,3,4,5,6

 Birla Putty Knife

Pop Patra

Type Size
White
Blue
Golden

6 x 2

Regular
Heavy

Extra Heavy



Texture Gurmala

PVC
MS-REGULAR
  & EXTRA
   HEAVY 

Handsaw-Aluminium  Handle

Gurmala Wooden Handle

Type Size
Regular

With Box

10”
12”
10”
12”

NTI-011 Gurmala PVC HandleNTI-012

Type Size

Odinary

Special

10”
12”
10”
12”

Type Size

Notch  4,6,8,10
    mm 

Notched TrowelNTI-013

Type Size

Notch  8,10,12
    mm 

ThapiNTI-015 Kachfarma

Type Size

NTI-014

NTI-016

Type Size

PVC White
 & Color

NTI-007

Type Size
Full Handle

Half Handle

18,24,30,36

12,14,16,18

Chisel (Farsi)Handle

NTI-009

NTI-008 Handsaw-Wooden Handle

Type Size
Full Handle

Half Handle

18,24,30,36

12,14,16,18

Type Size
Half Handle
    Broad

Half Handle
   Pointed

18,12,14,16

12,14,16,18

www.noortrading.co/

NTI-010
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Handsaw-PVC Handle
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Call / Whatsapp
+91 80000 65353


